RODEO:
LOCATION:

CONTRACTOR:
SECRETARY:
JUDGES:
TIMERS:

ANNOUNCER:

@it

NATIONAL COWBOY PRO RODEQ ASSOCIATION

MENARD COUNTY FAIR RODEO
PETERSBURG, IL

WHIPPOORWILL RODEO, LLC
DIANE WILLIFORD

JOE SANDERS

LOGAN CORBETT

TAMI JONES

DIANE WILLIFORD

AUSTIN WILLIAMS

DATE:

07/17/2025 - 07/17/2025

PERFORMANCES: 1

SANCTION:

NCPRA WRC

BULL FIGHTERS: COOPERWELLS #1836

PICK UP MEN:

TYLER TORREY
SCOTT JONES
TREVOR WILLIFORD

CONTRACT ACT: DAVEMEYERS

BAREBACK RIDING

1 BEAU WALPOLE

2 STETSON CORNMAN
SADDLE BRONC RIDING

1  TYLER MILLER

2 COLT BANNISTER
BREAKAWAY ROPING

1 REID KOCH

2 SAMI BISBY

3 LINDSAY FLY

4 RAMEY WALTHER
CALF ROPING

1 KADE FOSTER

2 PRESTON FOX
BARREL RACING

1 BRENDA YORK

2  TRACY KIRKLAND

3 CHRISSY WALTER

4 AVERY DEAN

5 STEPHANIA BOND
TEAM ROPING
PRESTON FOX
LUKE MAGUIRE
CLINT FLY

LAKE BYINGTON
JAMES CARR
CHRIS COLLIER
TANNER WOOTEN
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HAYDEN TRAVELSTEAD

74
71

69
65

3.10
4.00
5.10
12.40

13.80
15.50

14.019
14.282
14.316
14.492
14.750

5.30
5.30
5.70
5.70
5.90
5.90
6.40
6.40

Payout Ground Mny

$388.20
$258.80

$388.20
$258.80

$533.20
$399.90
$266.60
$133.30

$476.40
$317.60

$452.40
$377.00
$301.60
$226.20
$150.80

$709.60
$709.60
$532.20
$532.20
$354.80
$354.80
$177.40
$177.40

NCPRA Earnings

$258.80

$317.60

$377.00

$709.60

$354.80
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