



RODEO: MENARD COUNTY FAIR RODEO
LOCATION: PETERSBURG, IL

DATE: 07/17/2025 - 07/17/2025

PERFORMANCES: 1

SANCTION: NCPRA WRC

CONTRACTOR: WHIPPOORWILL RODEO, LLC

SECRETARY: DIANE WILLIFORD

JUDGES: JOE SANDERS
 LOGAN CORBETT

BULL FIGHTERS: COOPER WELLS #1836
 TYLER TORREY

TIMERS: TAMI JONES
 DIANE WILLIFORD

PICK UP MEN: SCOTT JONES
 TREVOR WILLIFORD

ANNOUNCER: AUSTIN WILLIAMS

CONTRACT ACT: DAVE MEYERS

			Payout	Ground Mny	NCPRA Earnings
BAREBACK RIDING					
1	BEAU WALPOLE	74	\$388.20		
2	STETSON CORNMAN	71	\$258.80		\$258.80
SADDLE BRONC RIDING					
1	TYLER MILLER	69	\$388.20		
2	COLT BANNISTER	65	\$258.80		
BREAKAWAY ROPING					
1	REID KOCH	3.10	\$533.20		
2	SAMI BISBY	4.00	\$399.90		
3	LINDSAY FLY	5.10	\$266.60		
4	RAMEY WALTHER	12.40	\$133.30		
CALF ROPING					
1	KADE FOSTER	13.80	\$476.40		
2	PRESTON FOX	15.50	\$317.60		\$317.60
BARREL RACING					
1	BRENDA YORK	14.019	\$452.40		
2	TRACY KIRKLAND	14.282	\$377.00		\$377.00
3	CHRISSY WALTER	14.316	\$301.60		
4	AVERY DEAN	14.492	\$226.20		
5	STEPHANIA BOND	14.750	\$150.80		
TEAM ROPING					
1	PRESTON FOX	5.30	\$709.60		\$709.60
1	LUKE MAGUIRE	5.30	\$709.60		
2	CLINT FLY	5.70	\$532.20		
2	HAYDEN TRAVELSTEAD	5.70	\$532.20		
3	LAKE BYINGTON	5.90	\$354.80		
3	JAMES CARR	5.90	\$354.80		\$354.80
4	CHRIS COLLIER	6.40	\$177.40		
4	TANNER WOOTEN	6.40	\$177.40		